
Alex Hills L&L January 2024 holiday program 

 

Mon 8 Jan Tues 9 Jan Wed 10 Jan Thurs 11 Jan Fri 12 Jan 

Public speaking 

& holiday share  
      

 
Lunch 

 

 
 

Board Games 

 
 

  Zumba $10 
 

 
Auslan with 

Chloe 

 
 

 
Lunch 

 

 
With Nichola 

 

 
Flow Art $5 

 
Movies group 
(details TBA) 

 

 
Lunch 

Comedy Hour  

 
 

 
 

Indigiscapes 
Nature walk  

 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 

Op shopping $5 

 
 

Smoothie 
Making $2 

 
 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 

 

Mon 15 Jan Tues 16 Jan Wed 17 Jan Thurs 18 Jan Fri 19 Jan 

 

 
 
1980’s Day! 
 
Dress up 80’s   

 
Lunch 

 
80’s  

Trivia 
Games & 
dancing 

 

Zumba $10 

 
BYO lunch 

 
 

Learn Auslan 
with Chloe 

 
 

 
With Nichola  

 

 
Op shopping $5 

 

 
Arts & crafts 

 

 
Lunch 

 
Comedy Hour 

 
  

 
 

Swimming group 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Alex Hills hotel 
Lunch $15 

 
 

 
Lawn Bowls 

Price TBA 
 

 
 

Lunch Cooking 
Group $7  

Or 

 
Lunch 

 

 

 



Mon 22 Jan Tues 23 Jan Wed 24 Jan Thurs 25 Jan Fri 26 Jan 

 
Café work 
Experience 

group 
 

Music Trivia  

 
 

Baking Group  
$5  

 
 

BYO lunch 

 
 

 
Arts & Crafts 

 
 

Zumba $10 

 
 

 
Fishing $2  

 

 
 
 
 

BYO lunch 

 
 

 
With Nichola  
Board games  

 

 

 

 
 

Round Robin Sports  
 

 
Lunch 

 

 
Numeracy & 
literacy class 

 

 
Centre activities  

 

 

 
 

Swimming group 
 

 
BBQ Lunch $5 

 
Water Fight 

games  
 
 

Move Time  
 

 
 

 

 
 

Public Holiday  
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